Class O licensees shall serve alcohol only to invited guests at catered functions. 

$200 

License Classes 
Fee / Early 

Renewal Discounti 

Class P: Craft brewery license. "Craft brewer" means a licensed brewer or licensed   nonresident 
dealer who manufactures up to nine hundred thirty thousand (930,000) gallons of beer per year 
and who may make sales and deliveries to importing distributors and distributors and to retail 
licensees in accordance with the conditions set forth in paragraph (18) of subsection (a) of 
section 3-12 of the Illinois liquor control act.